
SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGSE 
(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

ESTD 1945 

ONAM4 

Date Ret. NO. sssossa 

Tender No PC12/2023 dated 18.01.2023 
Fire safety equipment supply and installation (Ground Floor and First Floor) in College 

Please submit the quotations of the lollowing items including GST and all other charges via e-mail or 

Hardcopy to college. 

SI No. Number Fire equipment 
ABC Powder 9 kg 

7 ABC Powder 6 kg 

CO2 Gas 4.5kg 

2. 

5. 

4. CO2 Water 9 lit 3 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The vendor should provide quote for each of the items separately including GST and other incidental 

charges. 
2. The produet and service should cover onsite warranty. 

3. The product model no. and other necessary details have to be mentioned strictly in the quotation with 

other specifications. 
4. Deliverl installation within 7 days after work order issue. 

5. Terms of warranty & AMC, payment should be clearly mentioned in the quotation. 
6. Tender for Fire safety equipment supply and installation " must be super mentioned in the mai. 

7. College authority reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation(s) without assigning any reason. 
8. Tender should be addressed to the PRINCIPAL, S A JAIPURIA COLLEGE and to be submitted to 

purchasecomsajc@gmail.com or via Hardcopy within 25/01/2023. 

Principal1 

Convefor 
Purchase Committee 

23 

Bursar 
Seth Anandram Jaipuria College 

Kolkata - 700 005 

Seth Anandram Jalpuria Collego 
Kolkata-700005 

10, Raja Naba Krishna Street, Sovabazar, Kolkata -700 005, 

Principal :033 2555 4117, Office : 033 2555 3647 

E-Mail: sajaipuriacollege@gmail.com Website: www.sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

